
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.850 21 24.583 36.677 33.486 1:34.7462 2 31 4 1

71 Juta Racing 1:35.740 52 25.066 36.578 34.096 1:35.7405 5 53 2 5

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:35.772 33 24.953 36.591 33.945 1:35.4893 5 52 3 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:36.189 74 25.180 36.458 34.135 1:35.7736 8 44 1 6

1 HAAS RT 1:36.285 55 25.476 36.738 34.071 1:36.2855 5 57 5 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:36.507 66 25.401 36.998 33.933 1:36.3323 4 46 6 2

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.550 47 25.532 37.313 34.244 1:37.0895 4 58 9 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.832 58 25.667 37.180 34.859 1:37.7068 8 69 8 9

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:37.943 49 25.387 37.084 34.839 1:37.3103 2 45 7 8

34 Land Motorsport 1:39.014 610 26.032 37.493 35.389 1:38.9143 6 611 10 17

90 E2P Racing 1:39.249 611 26.326 37.797 35.013 1:39.1365 6 216 12 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

71 Juta Racing 1:35.740 51 25.066 36.578 34.096 1:35.7405 5 53 2 5

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:36.507 62 25.401 36.998 33.933 1:36.3323 4 46 6 2

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.550 43 25.532 37.313 34.244 1:37.0895 4 58 9 7

90 E2P Racing 1:39.249 64 26.326 37.797 35.013 1:39.1365 6 216 12 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.850 21 24.583 36.677 33.486 1:34.7462 2 31 4 1

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:35.772 32 24.953 36.591 33.945 1:35.4893 5 52 3 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:36.189 73 25.180 36.458 34.135 1:35.7736 8 44 1 6

1 HAAS RT 1:36.285 54 25.476 36.738 34.071 1:36.2855 5 57 5 4

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.832 55 25.667 37.180 34.859 1:37.7068 8 69 8 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:39.014 66 26.032 37.493 35.389 1:38.9143 6 611 10 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:43.258 71 27.199 38.878 36.966 1:43.0437 5 620 21 21
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:38.888 51 26.042 37.722 34.948 1:38.7124 5 512 11 10

904 Red Ant Racing 1:39.667 32 25.979 38.039 35.308 1:39.3263 2 210 14 15

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:39.700 43 26.278 38.000 35.175 1:39.4533 4 414 13 13

967 HRT Performance 1:39.951 44 26.323 38.200 35.175 1:39.6984 4 315 15 14

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:40.150 45 26.268 38.317 35.442 1:40.0274 5 313 17 18

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:40.225 66 26.366 38.247 35.372 1:39.9858 6 619 16 16

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.002 47 26.358 38.352 35.673 1:40.3834 3 217 18 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.234 48 26.360 38.672 35.122 1:40.1544 6 318 20 12

907 RPM Racing 1:41.888 49 27.200 38.580 35.993 1:41.7733 4 421 19 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:39.700 41 26.278 38.000 35.175 1:39.4533 4 414 13 13

967 HRT Performance 1:39.951 42 26.323 38.200 35.175 1:39.6984 4 315 15 14

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:40.150 43 26.268 38.317 35.442 1:40.0274 5 313 17 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.002 44 26.358 38.352 35.673 1:40.3834 3 217 18 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.234 45 26.360 38.672 35.122 1:40.1544 6 318 20 12

907 RPM Racing 1:41.888 46 27.200 38.580 35.993 1:41.7733 4 421 19 20
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